	[bookmark: _GoBack]First Name
	Last Name
	Home Phone
	Mobile Phone
	Home Email

	Christopher
	Walker
	 
	540.303.0080
	chrisvinson1@gmail.com

	 
	Vacant
	 
	 
	 

	Jim
	Green
	540.955.4230
	 
	2greensinva@gmail.com

	Charlie
	Brown
	540.450.3380
	703.300.5870
	charliebrownlaw@comcast.net

	James
	Walker
	 
	540.303.0019
	jwalker3965@gmail.com

	Daniel
	Perry
	540.635.6499 
	540.660.9351
	karate25@comcast.net

	Jacki
	Brown
	540.450.3380
	540.300.5869
	jacquelinestonebrown@comcast.net

	Wayne
	Williams
	 
	540.535.6958
	wayne.williams026@gmail.com

	 
	Vacant
	 
	 
	 

	Stanley
	Barnes
	540.662.5751
	 
	NA

	Lois
	Everline
	540.667.4685
	 
	 

	Mary
	Green
	540.955.4230
	 
	2greensinva@gmail.com

	Toby
	Austin
	 
	540.514.8417
	michael.austin@dss.virginia.gov

	Vince
	DiBenedetto
	571.233.8050
	571.233.8050
	vinwin22601@yahoo.com 

	Sharon
	Hart
	540.955.6229
	 
	s.hart@erols.com  

	Janet
	Lincoln
	540.955.1620
	 
	 

	June 
	Brown
	 
	540.686.2006
	whynotus@comcast.net

	Charles
	Townley
	540.869.8054
	 
	NA

	Rosanne
	Wright
	540-664-9269
	786.412.8741
	rosanne47@aol.com

	Lilly 
	Doyle
	 
	540-533-0497
	forthefivekids@gmail.com

	Kate
	Jacoby
	
	703-303-7646
	forthefivekids@gmail.com

	Samantha
	Ellis
	540-431-5173
	 
	 

	Rebecca
	Floreno
	540-664-9269
	 
	rebecca8707@gmail.com

	Monica
	Zigler
	 
	304.886.2479
	monicazeigler44@gmail.com

	Tim
	Chambers
	 
	703-258-2566
	blindmonet@gmail.com

	Kim
	Chambers
	 
	703-258-2566
	blindmonet@gmail.com

	Ray
	Williams
	 
	540-233-2216
	n4trx11@gmail.com

	Julie 
	Dawson
	901-526-0463
	901-277-2021
	julie.magnolia62@gmail.com

	Brian
	Shell
	 
	540-736-8464
	shelbr@runbox.com

	Buddy 
	Gray
	 
	205-799-1056
	mikaela@buddygrays.com

	Evelyn
	Ramos
	N / A
	646-320-1809
	cheyennetorres990@gmail.com

	Cheynne
	Torres
	N / A
	571.268.7612
	cheyennetorres990@gmail.com

	Joann
	Carver
	 
	540-325-1963
	jmcarver356@yahoo.com

	Lea
	Schiefele
	 
	561-906-3213
	leaschiefele@gmail.com

	Michael
	Mun
	 
	703-517-2227
	michael.rbms@gmail.com

	Nancy
	Urquilla
	 
	720-496-5876
	urquilla186@gmail.com

	Teerra
	Gillespie
	 
	804-662-0959
	gillespiet3922@marybaldwin.edu

	David
	Baggett
	 
	540.686.6819
	dsb0608@gmail.com

	Patrick
	McCary
	 
	512.995.0227
	patrick.mccary@cocsouthside.org

	Natalia
	Ocha
	 
	786.769.4235
	natalya.ochoa91@gmail.com

	Ivan
	McClure
	540.665.9970
	540.539.2352
	mcclureivan021@gmail.com

	Barry
	Cochran
	 
	540.539.5506
	scarecrow2@icloud.com

	Colean
	Hurley
	 
	 
	 

	Kevin 
	Haten
	 
	 
	 

	Paula
	Kelsey
	 
	540.327.5866
	kelsea1968@yahoo.com 

	Shirley
	Guess
	540.662.5011
	540.533.1653
	goodguess@verizon.net

	Sharon
	Huff
	540.398.1275
	540.398.1275
	slhuff59@comcast.net 

	Georgene
	Hypes
	540.662.1325
	540.532.4199
	pudgehypes44@aol.com 

	Tony
	Bateman
	540.667.3885
	N / A
	debbntony@comcast.net

	Debbie
	Bateman
	540.667.3885
	N / A
	debbntony@comcast.net




